ASHRAE Iowa Chapter Meeting

January 22, 2020

Meeting Location: Hotel Renovo

11167 Hickman Road, Urbandale, TA 50322

Topic:Building Operators Panel Discussion
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# | DUE INAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH | MTG | MEMBER | GUEST | PE | STUDENT
$
1 Kurt Adkins Kurt.Adkins@prairiemeadows.com
2 Dan Blake dblake@dptgroup.com v
3 Aaron Brace aebrace@gmail.com X
4 Tim Conrad tconrad@mechsales.com Vﬁx
5 Raymond Conway rconway@proctor-mech.com
6 Mark Conway mgconway@copper.net o % .
S X
7 Wesley Derrick Wesley.Derrick@victaulic.com
8 Chri E hris. tiveaire.com o g p
ris gan chris.egan@captiveaire.co Co~ e X
9 Ron Engelhardt [raengelhardt@trane.com
10 Peter Ernzen Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com X W
p
11 David Fisher dfisher@ampkcorp.com V\
12 Bruce Greiner bruce@vhfsales.com X
13 Tim Grossman {tgrossman@mechsales.com MK
14 Matt Grover mgrover@milltechhvac.com
15 Michael Gustafson [gustafsonm@thebakergroup.com y
16 Mark Hersch mhersch@modus-eng.com \>\\ \\ )
f L X X
17 Joe Howard howardj@TheBakerGroup.com ,
18 Brian Hughes bhughes@houghton.com
19 Matthew Jesson mattj@hvactab.com vﬁ
20 Emir Kadic Emir.Kadic@imegcorp.com VQ

Duration: 1-hour



ASHRAE Jowa Chapter Meeting

January 22, 2020

Meeting Location: Hotel Renovo

11167 Hickman Road, Urbandale, IA 50322

# | DUE [NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH | MTG | MEMBER | GUEST | PE | STUDENT
$

21 Brian Keiser brian.keiser@captiveaire.com

22 Paul Kemper paul.kemper@captiveaire.com

23 Jason Kems ASHRAElowa@gmail.com

24 Clint Leonard clint.rleonard@jci.com

25 Troy Mcintyre [troy@sys-kool.com

26 Larry Meeker larry.meeker@caseys.com

27 Luke Miller lukem@ajallen.com

28 Heidi Meyer hmeyer@modus-eng.com )

29 Alex Noble Aznoble@iastate.edu xgé\ Vi&w

30 Matt O'Banion |mobanion@mechsales.com y,. e szu/b 2‘%5\22.;,;» W

31 AG Oviatt gracefleckenstein@gmail.com M

32 David Poetting  |david.m.poetting@jci.com /A

33 Bob Preston bpreston@bigriverslic.com D ¢

34 Russ Rath russ.rath@knappproperties.com —

35 Chad Raymer craymer@mechsales.com

36 Matt Roth mroth@hy-vee.com

37 Laura Russo Irusso@mechsales.com /A

39 Vince Sanders vince.sanders@harthammer.com

40 Terence Schafer tschafer@cunninghaminc.com Ve

Topic:Building Operators Panel Discussion
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Duration: 1-hour



ASHRAE Iowa Chapter Meeting January 22, 2020 Meeting Location: Hotel Renovo
11167 Hickman Road, Urbandale, TA 50322
# | DUE [NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH | MTG | MEMBER | GUEST { PE | STUDENT
% -
41 Tyson Scheidecker |tyson@shive-hattery.com w\ .m\a mqmwg\\m /m X /A
42 Nick Seymour {nick.seymour@trane.com 4
43 Michael Seymour |mseymour@iastate.edu
44 Tim Shimerdla [tshimerdla@alvine.com X X wﬁ
45 Don Stanek Dstanek@milltechhvac.com
46 Brian Steffens bsteffens@shive-hattery.com \,A Y \/,
47 Nevin Suddarth [NSUDDARTH@ALVINE.COM
48 noah swanson [nswanson@dptmechanical.com
49 Matthew Swenka mswenka@willdan.com 4 X
50 Nick Terhall NTERHALL@MODUS-ENG.COM V/\ ,
51 Jimmy Waldschmidt |jimmy.waldschmidt@momar.com
52 Jamie Wilkerson  |james.wilkerson@dmschools.org
53 Gerry Wilwerding |gwilwerding@rdgusa.com e
P
54 Jason Wulf wulfj@thebakergroup.com \
55 Daniel Zaug daniel.v.zaug@jci.com >, >
56 Kevin Zenz KEVIN.ZENZ@WALDINGER.COM \M \XI \X\.
57 Russell Zimmerman |zimmermanr@thebakergroup.com /\
b,
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Topic:Building Operators Panel Discussion
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